DIV CLIFF #

BCH

246432

TYPE
MIN IBN

BCH 245658b MIN IBN

BCH

CMSD |
CMSD |
CMSD |

LGD
LGD

LGD
LGD
LGD
LGD
LGD
LGD
LGD
LGD
LGD
LGD
LGD
LGD

OHCS |
OHCS |
OHCS |

OHCS
OHCS

OHCS |

OHCS

OHCS |
OHCS |

OHCS

246398
246229
245584
246503
| 245535

245894

| 245697
| 245892
| 245903
1245658a
| 246450
| 246557
| 245869
| 246448
| 245555
| 246689
245618
246741
245520
245902
245587
246211
1246318a
246288
245695
245969
245818
246682

MIN MBN
PJH IBN
MIN IBN
MIN DBN
MIN IBN
MIN DBN

MIN DBN
MIN IBN
MIN IBN
MIN IBN
MIN IBN
MIN IBN
MIN IBN
MIN DBN
MIN DBN
MIN DBN
MIN IBN
MIN MBN
MIN IBN
MIN IBN
MIN IBN
MIN IBN
MIN IBN
MIN IBN
MIN DBN
PSIBN
MIN IBN
MIN IBN

BRIEFING NOTE LOG - MAY 2019

TOPIC
City of Langley - BC Housing Initiatives Update
Housing and Supports in Kelowna
Maple Ridge Update
Coquitlam - Night Service on Skytrain
City of Victoria
Commercial Vehicle Licensing (g 19
Improvement District Boundary Amendments
Confirmation of Provincial Appointments to Regional District of North Okanagan Intergovernmental
Advisory Committee
Ridley Island s.13
Municipal Participation in Regional District Planning
Water Sustainability Act Permit Process and Development Approval Process Review
Black Mountain Irrigation District (BMID)
Chinese Canadian Living Museum
Annual Provincial-Territorial Meeting of Ministers Responsible for Local Government
Pemberton Valley Natural Hazard Risks
Facilitiation between the Village of Anmore and Anmore Green Estates
Alberni-Clayoquot Regional District
Appointment of Deputy Inspector of Municipalities
City of Port Moody
University Endowment Lands
Building Resilience and Energy Retrofit Consultation Framework
University of Northern British Columbia Community Development Institute
Affordable Housing Challenges in Tofino
Seniors' Supportive Housing Project in Clinton
Community Safety Act Amendments
Trades in British Columbia
Safety Oversight of Amusement Rides
North Shore Homelessness and Homelessness Encampments
Musqueam, Squamish, and Tsleil-Wauthuth First Nations (MST)
Status of Memorandum of Understanding with Ministry of Social Development and Poverty Reduction
regarding new Office of Homelessness Coordination

SENT MO
21-May-19
24-May-19
24-May-19
9-May-19
24-May-19

2-May-19
2-May-19

8-May-19

10-May-19
15-May-19
22-May-19
22-May-19
24-May-19
27-May-19
27-May-19
28-May-19
29-May-19
15-May-19
30-May-19
1-May-19

3-May-19

3-May-19

10-May-19
13-May-19
14-May-19
22-May-19
24-May-19
24-May-19
27-May-19

Page 1 of 1 MAH-2019-93375

SIGNED
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
6-May-19

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
28-May-19
N/A
N/A
N/A



