BRIEFING NOTE LOG - MAY 2019

DIV	CLIFF #	TYPE	TOPIC	SENT MO	SIGNED
BCH	246432	MIN IBN	City of Langley - BC Housing Initiatives Update	21-May-19	N/A
BCH	245658b	MIN IBN	Housing and Supports in Kelowna	24-May-19	N/A
BCH	246398	MIN MBN	Maple Ridge Update	24-May-19	N/A
CMSD	246229	PJH IBN	Coquitlam - Night Service on Skytrain	9-May-19	N/A
CMSD	245584		City of Victoria	24-May-19	N/A
CMSD	246503	MIN DBN	Commercial Vehicle Licensing S.13		
LGD	245535	MIN IBN	Improvement District Boundary Amendments	2-May-19	N/A
LGD	245894	MIN DBN	Confirmation of Provincial Appointments to Regional District of North Okanagan Intergovernmental	2-May-19	6-May-19
			Advisory Committee		
LGD	245697	MIN DBN	Ridley Island s.13	8-May-19	
LGD	245892		Municipal Participation in Regional District Planning	10-May-19	N/A
LGD	245903	MIN IBN	Water Sustainability Act Permit Process and Development Approval Process Review	15-May-19	N/A
LGD	245658a	MIN IBN	Black Mountain Irrigation District (BMID)	22-May-19	N/A
LGD	246450	MIN IBN	Chinese Canadian Living Museum	22-May-19	N/A
LGD	246557	MIN IBN	Annual Provincial-Territorial Meeting of Ministers Responsible for Local Government	24-May-19	N/A
LGD	245869	MIN IBN	Pemberton Valley Natural Hazard Risks	27-May-19	N/A
LGD	246448	MIN DBN	Facilitiation between the Village of Anmore and Anmore Green Estates	27-May-19	N/A
LGD	245555	MIN DBN	Alberni-Clayoquot Regional District	28-May-19	
LGD	246689	MIN DBN	Appointment of Deputy Inspector of Municipalities	29-May-19	
LGD	245618	MIN IBN	City of Port Moody	15-May-19	N/A
LGD	246741	MIN MBN	University Endowment Lands	30-May-19	N/A
OHCS	245520	MIN IBN	Building Resilience and Energy Retrofit Consultation Framework	1-May-19	N/A
OHCS	245902	MIN IBN	University of Northern British Columbia Community Development Institute	3-May-19	N/A
OHCS	245587	MIN IBN	Affordable Housing Challenges in Tofino	3-May-19	N/A
OHCS	246211	MIN IBN	Seniors' Supportive Housing Project in Clinton	10-May-19	N/A
OHCS	246318a	MIN IBN	Community Safety Act Amendments	13-May-19	N/A
OHCS	246288	MIN IBN	Trades in British Columbia	14-May-19	N/A
OHCS	245695	MIN DBN	Safety Oversight of Amusement Rides	22-May-19	28-May-19
OHCS	245969	PS IBN	North Shore Homelessness and Homelessness Encampments	24-May-19	N/A
OHCS	245818	MIN IBN	Musqueam, Squamish, and Tsleil-Wauthuth First Nations (MST)	24-May-19	N/A
OHCS	246682	MIN IBN	Status of Memorandum of Understanding with Ministry of Social Development and Poverty Reduction	27-May-19	N/A
			regarding new Office of Homelessness Coordination		